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CD-R 700MB x56 - Slim 10

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Max. predkos¢ zapisu
Pojemnos¢ ptyty

Typ nosnika CD/DVD/BD
Part-no. producenta
LightScribe

Typ opakowania

Pojemnos¢ opakowania

23,25 zt

24 godziny
ECESP000151
2028
5905784760568
56

700

CD-R

000151

Nie

Slim

10
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